Halcombe Relay : Men Run

2016 Halcombe Relay

ID

Name

Club

Leg 1
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 2
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 3
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 4
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 5
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 6
Place

Time

min/km

Moa Aces

FMOA

...Marcus Karamanolis

16:33

03:26

1=

16:35

03:30

...AJ Cornwall

18:30

03:35

...Benjamin Wall

18:39

03:45

2

16:49

03:23

...Liam Wall

16:13

03:34

18

Tri campers A

...Liam Carson

18:05

03:45

...Bryce Hirschberg

18:44

03:46

...Jack Finlay

18:55

03:40

...Samuel Phillips

15:13

03:21

...Christian Davey

16:35

03:30

..Jake Jackson-Grammar

15:51

03:12

29

Wanganui A

WHC

...Tom

21.02

04:22

...Liam Jones

20:55

04:13

...Neil Mayo

20:33

03:59

...Christian Conder

14:46

03:15

...Rob Conder

19:15

04:04

...Neil Mayo

19:06

03:51

19

Tri campers B

...Darren Hirschberg

19:26

04:02

...Bailey

21:12

04:16

...Adam Martin

19:50

03:50

...Tammy Reed

18:12

04:00

20:48

04:23

20:03

04:02

20

Tri campers C

FMOA

...Shane Reed

19:15

04:00

...Peter Coxon

12

22:39

04:34

...Luke Scott

21:32

04:10

...Jono Hughes

19:02

04:11

...Darren Hirschberg

19:51

04:11

...Bryce Hirschberg

17:53

03:36

33

Wanganui B

wHC

...Mike Sutherland

22:34

04:41




Halcombe Relay : Men Run ...

ID Overall Categor

Place Time Place
3 1 1:43:1 1 03:32
18 2 1:43:2 2 03:32
29 3 1:55:3 3 03:58
19 4 1:59:3 4 04:06
20 5 2:00:1 5 04:07
33 6 2:08:3 6 04:24




Halcombe Relay : Men Run

ID Name Club Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6
Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km

...Glen Daly 5 20:46 04:11

...Paul Duxfield 11 21:59 04:15

...Ollie 4 16:46 03:41

...Kevin McQuillan 20 23:42 05:00

..Ben Conder 13 22:52 04:36

32 Mixed Bag FMOA

...Karl Werner 8 22:28 04:40

...Darren Parlato 9 22:01 04:26

...Jed Skelton 12 22:55 04:26

...Kylah Gunn 10 20:12 04:27

...Emma Abraham 12= 22:51 04:49

..Ashleigh Gunn 10 20:06 04:03

41 Bush Men BUSH

...dave Harman 14 24:20 05:03

...Andrew Davenport 4 20:26 04:07

...Kent Daysh 19 25:05 04:51 14 23:05 04:39

...Luke Harris 9 19:32 04:18

..Aden Porritt 6 20:23 04:18

28 Swiftness to the Max fMOA

...Ben Petch 15 24:56 05:11

...Rob Petch 10 22:07 04:27

...Hayley Cornwall 13 23:04 04:28

...Jessie Cornwall 18 22:52 05:02

...Jo Coxon 11 22:50 04:49

..AJ Cornwall 3 17:27 03:31

42 Bush Women BUSH

...Leanne Porritt 6= 21:39 04:30 6 18:54 04:10

...Sally Duffy 14 23:39 04:46 12 21:40 04:22

...Lesley Graham 17 24:32 04:45

...Janine Davenport 16 23:06 04:52

26 Moa Daughters FMOA

...Bella Ilves 11 23:16 04:50

...Mike Ives 13 23:19 04:42

...Rob Dabb 8 21:25 04:09

...Melissa Welsh (Dabb) 21 24:43 05:27




Halcombe Relay : Men Run ...

ID | Overall Categor
Place Time Place

32 7 2:10:3 7 04:28
41 8 2:12:5 8 04:33
28 9 2:13:1 9 04:34
42 10 2:13:3 10 04:34

26 11 2:13:5 11 04:35




Halcombe Relay : Men Run

ID

Name

Club

Leg 1
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 2
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 3
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 4
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 5
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 6
Place

Time

min/km

...Sean Webb

17

23:21

04:56

...Tessa Webb

17:50

03:36

13

Daves & dave-nots

FMOA

...Pat Stichbury

22

26:45

05:33

...Dave Cochrane

18

26:51

05:25

...Dave Rose

11

20:50

04:35

...Wendy Cottrell-Teahan

14

23:11

04:29

...Shaz Dagg

19

23:35

04:59

..Jo Speary

16=

23:16

04:41

43

Flying Moa's

FMOA

...Reuben Duker & Angus Paters

21:39

04:30

...Devin Morley

20

28:26

05:44

...Brad Pearson

24

28:29

05:31

...Alex Willis

12

21:34

04:45

...Reuben Duker

20:24

04:18

...Angus Paterson

20

23:58

04:50

45

Wanganui MGP

wHC

...Mignon Stevenson

23

27:12

05:39

23

29:36

05:58

...George

20:27

03:57

...Georgina

13

21:39

04:46

...Paula Conder

22:08

04:40

19

23:43

04:47

12

Running on Empty

FMOA

...Peter Turner

12

23:21

04:51

16

26:07

05:16

...Matt Schipper

14

22:56

04:50

16=

23:16

04:41

...Kevin Palmer

21

26:42

05:10

20

23:21

05:08

34

Junior Striders

STRIDERS

...Toby Smit

21

26:17

05:27

...Vala and Ronan Lawton

25

31:00

06:15

...Andre Le Pine-Day

10

21:47

04:13

...Quin Johnson

16

22:37

04:59

...Jack Conley

10

22:21

04:43

..Joshua Smit

15

23:11

04:40

31

Roly's Moa's

FMOA

...Francis Stapp

24

28:17

05:52

11

20:55

04:13

...Kevin Rolls

11

22:34

04:33




Halcombe Relay : Men Run ...

ID | Overall Categor

Place Time Place
13 12 2:24:2 12 04:57
43 13 2:24:3 13 04:57
45 15 2:24:4 14 04:58
12 16 2:25:4 15 04:59
34 17 2:27:1 16 05:03
31 19 2:27:2 17 05:03




Halcombe Relay : Men Run

ID

Name

Club

Leg 1
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 2
Place Time

min/km

Leg 3
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 4
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 5
Place Time

min/km

Leg 6
Place

Time

min/km

...Renae Hartley

18

24:37

04:46

...Richard Berber

23

27:29

06:03

...Adam Duker

18 23:28

04:57

27

Marks Moa Crew

FMOA

...Mark Evans

10

23:00

04:46

16

24:07

04:40

6

18:05

03:39

...Steph Sloan

26 31:37

06:22

22

25:36

05:38

...Jack

22 25:50

05:27

44

Wanganui JAMD

wHC

...Mikal

18

25:05

05:12

...Amber

19 27:47

05:36

...Jayden & Daniel

25

28:41

05:33

...Adelaide

19:10

04:13

...Jacob & Alice

21 25:33

05:23

..Mikal & Amber

18

23:18

04:42

40

Girl Power Moa's

FMOA

...Kaden & Ashleigh Reynolds

19

25:29

05:17

...Layla Duker & Millie Evan

21 28:41

05:47

...Arnya Burema & Eden Duker

22

27:35

05:20

...Skye Burema

19

22:55

05:03

...Lorraine Edgar

24 28:43

06:04

..Abby Ives & Skye

22

24:26

04:55

30

First Moa's

fMOA

...Jim Mclntyre

35

39:03

08:06

...Mark Thompson

38 47:04

09:29

...Scott Whitley

15

23:32

04:33

...Roger Woodruffe

17

22:40

04:59

...Reuben Goldingham-Newsome

4 19:24

04:06

...Paul Goldingham-Newsome

19:44

03:59

25

Levin Harriers

LEVIN

...Robin Stephen

17

24:59

05:11

...Brian Kilpatrick

27

34:01

06:35

...Heather Eades

25

28:36

06:18

...Matthew Squire

24

26:26

05:20

...Edwin Pinto

27 33:28

06:45

...Tony Moore

23 27:08

05:44




Halcombe Relay : Men Run ...

ID | Overall Categor
Place Time Place

27 20 2:28:1 18 05:05
44 |21 2:29:3 19 05:07
40 |22 2:37:4 20 05:24
30 |23 2:51:2 21 05:52

25 24 2:54:3 22 05:59




Halcombe Relay : Men Run

ID Name Club Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6
Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km

23 Vicious Chickens

...Holly Anderson 28=  36:13 07:31

...Patrick Voice 3 19:37 03:57|3 19:10 03:43

...Bryant Chase 29= 33:32 07:23

...Daman Anderson 32= 40:00 08:26

..Paula Kamo 27= 31:10 06:17

22 Feral Roosters

...Rochelle Chase 28= 36:13 07:31

...Brett Garrett 7 21:00 04:14 |7 20:47 04:01

...Carolyn Sherwill 29= 33:32 07:23

...Vinnie Jamieson 32= 40:00 08:26

...Erina Kamo-Hills 27= 31:10 06:17

4 Now you see us now you don't

...Margaret Williams 39 52:08 10:30

...Sheila Hamill 35 43:16 08:22

...Karla McCort 27 30:46 06:46

...Sharon Sayer 28 34:45 07:20

...Connor McGowan 27 32:45 06:48 25 29:28 05:56

Halcombe Relay : Women Run

ID Name Club Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 v Leg 4 Leg 5 v Leg 6
Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km

17 Cheryls F3 Trihers FMOA

...Phillipa Harris 15 22:58 04:51

...Rachel Hannah 15 24:02 04:50

...Janelle Wierenga 20 25:51 05:00 | 14 21:50 04:48

...Cheryl Hirschberg 16 24:58 05:11

..Deb Lardner 23 24:59 05:02

46 Moa-ettes FMOA

...Lucy Evans & Isabella Meta 13 23:55 04:58

...Kate Wasley & Alice Meta 17 26:15 05:17

...Lilly Meta & Sarah Wasley 23 28:19 05:29

...Isabella & Quintara 15 21:57 04:50

...Kate & Lucy 12= 22:51 04:49




Halcombe Relay : Men Run ...

ID | Overall Categor
Place Time Place
23 25 2:59:4 23 06:09
22 |27 3:02:4 24 06:16
4 |30 3:43:0 25 07:39

Halcombe Relay : Women Run ...

ID Overall Categor

Place Time Place
17 |14 2:24:3 1 04:57
46 |18 2:27:1 2 05:03




Halcombe Relay : Women Run

ID Name Club Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6
Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km

...Sarah & Alice 21 23:59 04:50

11 Nippy Pipi's

...Kate Webb 20 26:08 05:26 | 22 29:15 05:54

...Becs Keighly 25 33:04 06:59 | 30 34:00 06:51

...Trish Pratt

...Trish Pratt 26 31:33 06:06 | 24 27:41 06:06

7  Amy's Angels

...Rachel Weggery 39 49:34 10:17

...Tasha Bell 34 42:01 08:28

...Shaan Mocke 30 37:34 07:16

...Amanda Jackson 39 46:54 10:20

...Amy Clifford 36=  42:00 08:52

...Susan Kara 38 40:20 08:08

Halcombe Relay : Walk

ID Name Club Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6
Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km | Place Time min/km

35 Darryls Mob STRIDERS

...david Cushing 26 31:14 06:29

...Bruce Fife 24 30:54 06:13

...Ross Campbell 29 36:24 07:03

...Darryl James 26 30:11 06:39

...Alan McKey 29 34:54 07:22

..Denise Brunskill 29 32:49 06:37

24 Rach's Rebels STRIDERS

...Kelvin Worsfold 30 36:46 07:38

...lan Bailey 29 35:06 07:04

...Nicole Patterson 32 40:11 07:47

...Rachelle Cocker 32 35:44 07:52

...Ross Archibald 27 34:43 07:20

..Lisa McDonald 26 31:09 06:17

8 3plus2 Taranaki RWC

...Lorraine Eldershaw 31 36:55 07:40

...Dave Barrett 31 38:43 07:48




Halcombe Relay : Women Run ...

ID | Overall Categor
Place Time Place
11 26 3:.01:4 3 06:13
7 39 4:18:2 4 08:51

Halcombe Relay : Walk ...

ID Overall Categor
Place Time Place
35 28 3:16:2 1 06:44
24 29 3:33:3 2 07:19
8 31 3:43:5 3 07:40




Halcombe Relay : Walk

ID

Name

Club

Leg 1
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 2
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 3
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 4
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 5
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 6
Place

Time

min/km

...Tony Burrell

28

34:31

06:41

...Tanya Campbell

28

31:.05

06:51

...Sue Park

39

42:15

08:31

..Brian O'Shea

34

40:30

08:33

37

Bush Walk 3

BUSH

...Kay Davenport

34

37:54

07:52

31

37:49

07:37

...Mark Crooks

28

34:13

06:54

...Mark Ireland

34

41:53

08:06

...Maureen Ireland

35

39:29

08:42

..Steve Young

30

38:42

08:10

14

Neva Bean 1

...Lyneve Ryland

33

37:47

07:51

...Christine Luff

32

40:11

08:06

...Pete Gosnell

36

45:52

08:53

...Tina Redpath

33

36:19

08:00

...Graeme Calder

26

33:37

07:06

..Bill Charnock

36

38:33

07:46

39

Bush Walk 1

BUSH

...Brayden Popow

25

31:08

06:28

...Rob Ruffe-Thomas

33

40:34

08:10

...Gerrit Arends

33

41:29

08:02

...Shirley Herbert

37

40:48

08:59

...Bill Wolland

38

42:56

09:04

...Lyn Arends

34

38:26

07:45

36

Wanganui Walkers

wHC

...Bill Charnock

36

40:02

08:19

...Tracy Richards

37

45:50

09:14

...Kate Quigley

31

37:58

07:21

...Darol Pointon

31

35:17

07:46

...Margaret Stratford

31

39:34

08:21

..Mark Kennedy

32

38:10

07:41

38

Bush Walk 2

BUSH

...Hugh Rockell

32

37:20

07:45

37

40:07

08:05

...Jane LeoGreen

30

38:01

07:40

...Pam Bowie

39

50:12

09:43




Halcombe Relay : Walk ...

ID | Overall Categor
Place Time Place

37 |32 3:50:0 4 07:53
14 |33 3:52:1 5 07:57
39 |34 3:55:2 6 08:04
36 |35 3:56:5 7 08:07

38 |36 4:08:0 8 08:30




Halcombe Relay : Walk

1D Name

Club

Leg 1
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 2
Place Time

min/km

Leg 3
Place Time

min/km

Leg 4
Place

Time

min/km

Leg 5
Place Time

min/km

Leg 6
Place Time

min/km

...lan Porritt

36

40:25

08:54

...Robyn Weston

36=  42:00

08:52

9 70Plus

STRIDERS

...John Stuart

37

42:57

08:55

...Denis Dyer

35 43:45

08:49

39 44:00

09:17

...Bob Hartnell

37 46:15

08:57

...Kathy Morton

34

37:03

08:09

..Margaret Stuart

35 38:28

07:45

10  4LsCV

STRIDERS

...LizH

38

43:26

09:01

...Christine

36

44:22

08:56

...Loretta

38

48:23

09:22

..LizE

38

41:13

09:04

...Lyn

35 41:28

08:45

...val

33 38:24

07:44




Halcombe Relay : Walk ...

ID | Overall Categor
Place Time Place

9 37 4:12:2 9 08:39

10 38 4:17:1 10 08:49




Solo Run/Walk

ID Name Club Overall min/km
k Place Time

47 Juanita Paterson FMOA 1 2:24:0 04:56
48  Aimee Perrett fMOA 2 2:37:0 05:23
49 Kathy, Rachel & Erica 3 2:53:0 05:56

6 Janie Evans & Ricky 4 3:04:0 06:18
21 Debra Arnold FMOA 5 3:04:3 06:19
50 Nicky Scott 6 3:07:0 06:24

5 Janie & Megan 7 3:39:1 07:30
15 Heather 8= 4:02:0 08:18
16 Geoff Ryland 8= 4:02:0 08:18




